
	
	
	
	
	
	SĄSKAITA
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Sąskaitos numeris
	INV11122
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Sąskaitos data
	1 sausis 2026
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Apmokėjimo terminas
	30 sausis 2026
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	Nuo:
	

	
	
	
	
	Vardas
	

	
	Gavėjas:
	
	Įmonės pavadinimas
	

	
	Vardas
	
	Gatvės adresas
	

	
	Įmonės pavadinimas
	
	Miestas
	

	
	Gatvės adresas
	
	Pašto kodas
	

	
	Miestas
	
	
	
	

	
	Pašto kodas
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Aprašymas
	Kiekis
	Vieneto kaina
	Suma
	

	
	Prekė 1
	1
	€200.00
	€200.00
	

	
	Prekė 2
	2
	€500.00
	€1,000.00
	

	
	
	
	
	€0.00
	

	
	
	
	
	€0.00
	

	
	Pastabos:
	
	Tarpinė suma
	€1,200.00
	

	
	
	
	PVM
	€0.00
	

	
	Mokėjimo informacija:
	
	
	Iš viso
	€1,200.00
	



